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Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Details zum Spiel

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

370068 17.12.2023

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 Il
Bechmann-Beier, Rico
Hertel, Marcus
Bechmann-Beier, Eric

Lorenz, Vanessa

Uhrzeit

09:00 Uhr

Heim

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 Il

Kegel
522
532
556

544

MP

SaP

25

Gast

SG Union Isserstedt Il

SaP MP
-2 1
-1 0
- 15 0
-4 1

Kegel
528
516
509

562

Ergebnis

2154 : 2115

MP

4

2

™

Spielbericht

SG Union Isserstedt Il

Radestock, Marcel
Korbs, Niklas
GieRelmann, Egbert

Klein, Tony
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